Specifications are subject to change without notice.
29
MF-MSME190 - PTC Resettable Fuses
Electrical Characteristics
Features
■ Fast tripping resettable circuit protection
■ Surface mount packaging for automated
assembly

MF-MSME190, REV. F, 5/00
MF-MSME190 - PTC Resettable Fuses
How to Order
MF - MSME  190 - 2
Multifuse® Product
Designator
Series
MSME = 11.5mm Surface Mount Component
Hold Current, Ihold
(1.9 Amps)
Packaging
Packaged per EIA 481-1
-2 = Tape and Reel
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
190
0A
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
PART
IDENTIFICATION
DATE CODE -
WEEK 1 OF 2000 = 0A
(YEAR & WEEK)
WEEK 27 OF 2000 = A0
(WEEK & YEAR)
Thermal Derating Chart - Ihold (Amps)
Ambient Operating Temperature